Purse Breakdown: 2009 The 50th Bob Hope Classic hosted by Arnold Palmer
Total Purse: $5,100,000

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied
1 18.00% $918,000 734,400 605,200 515,100 452,880 408,000 374,121 347,119 324,983 306,255
2 10.80% $550,800 448,800 380,800 336,600 306,000 283,475 265,564 250,856 238,283 227,205
3 6.80% $346,800 295,800 265,200 244,800 230,010 218,025 208,007 199,219 191,250 183,855
4 4.80% $244,800 224,400 210,800 200,813 192,270 184,875 178,136 171,806 165,750 159,885
5 4.00% $204,000 193,800 186,150 179,138 172,890 167,025 161,379 155,869 150,450 145,095
6 3.60% $183,600 177,225 170,850 165,113 159,630 154,275 148,993 143,756 138,550 133,875
7 3.35% $170,850 164,475 158,950 153,638 148,410 143,225 138,064 132,919 128,350 124,185
8 3.10% $158,100 153,000 147,900 142,800 137,700 132,600 127,500 123,038 119,000 115,260
9 2.90% $147,900 142,800 137,700 132,600 127,500 122,400 118,029 114,113 110,500 107,100
10 2.70% $137,700 132,600 127,500 122,400 117,300 113,050 109,286 105,825 102,567 99,450
11 2.50% $127,500 122,400 117,300 112,200 108,120 104,550 101,271 98,175 95,200 92,310
12 2.30% $117,300 112,200 107,100 103,275 99,960 96,900 93,986 91,163 88,400 85,680
13 2.10% $107,100 102,000 98,600 95,625 92,820 90,100 87,429 84,788 82,167 79,662
14 1.90% $96,900 94,350 91,800 89,250 86,700 84,150 81,600 79,050 76,613 74,256
15 1.80% $91,800 89,250 86,700 84,150 81,600 79,050 76,500 74,078 71,740 69,462
16 1.70% $86,700 84,150 81,600 79,050 76,500 73,950 71,546 69,233 66,980 64,770
17 1.60% $81,600 79,050 76,500 73,950 71,400 69,020 66,737 64,515 62,333 60,180
18 1.50% $76,500 73,950 71,400 68,850 66,504 64,260 62,074 59,925 57,800 55,947
19 1.40% $71,400 68,850 66,300 64,005 61,812 59,670 57,557 55,463 53,663 52,071
20 1.30% $66,300 63,750 61,540 59,415 57,324 55,250 53,186 51,446 49,923 48,552
21 1.20% $61,200 59,160 57,120 55,080 53,040 51,000 49,324 47,876 46,580 45,390
22 1.12% $57,120 55,080 53,040 51,000 48,960 47,345 45,973 44,753 43,633 42,585
23 1.04% $53,040 51,000 48,960 46,920 45,390 44,115 42,986 41,948 40,970 40,035
24 0.96% $48,960 46,920 44,880 43,478 42,330 41,310 40,363 39,461 38,590 37,740
25 0.88% $44,880 42,840 41,650 40,673 39,780 38,930 38,104 37,294 36,493 35,726
26 0.80% $40,800 40,035 39,270 38,505 37,740 36,975 36,210 35,445 34,708 33,992
27 0.77% $39,270 38,505 37,740 36,975 36,210 35,445 34,680 33,947 33,235 32,538
28 0.74% $37,740 36,975 36,210 35,445 34,680 33,915 33,186 32,481 31,790 31,110
29 0.71% $36,210 35,445 34,680 33,915 33,150 32,428 31,729 31,046 30,373 29,733
30 0.68% $34,680 33,915 33,150 32,385 31,671 30,983 30,309 29,644 29,013 28,407
31 0.65% $33,150 32,385 31,620 30,919 30,243 29,580 28,924 28,305 27,710 27,132
32 0.62% $31,620 30,855 30,175 29,516 28,866 28,220 27,613 27,030 26,463 25,908
33 0.59% $30,090 29,453 28,815 28,178 27,540 26,945 26,374 25,819 25,273 24,735
34 0.57% $28,815 28,178 27,540 26,903 26,316 25,755 25,209 24,671 24,140 23,613
35 0.54% $27,540 26,903 26,265 25,691 25,143 24,608 24,079 23,556 23,035 22,517
36 0.52% $26,265 25,628 25,075 24,544 24,021 23,503 22,986 22,472 21,958 21,446
37 0.49% $24,990 24,480 23,970 23,460 22,950 22,440 21,930 21,420 20,910 20,400
38 0.47% $23,970 23,460 22,950 22,440 21,930 21,420 20,910 20,400 19,890 19,380
39 0.45% $22,950 22,440 21,930 21,420 20,910 20,400 19,890 19,380 18,870 18,380
40 0.43% $21,930 21,420 20,910 20,400 19,890 19,380 18,870 18,360 17,873 17,411
41 0.41% $20,910 20,400 19,890 19,380 18,870 18,360 17,850 17,366 16,909 16,504
42 0.39% $19,890 19,380 18,870 18,360 17,850 17,340 16,859 16,409 16,014 15,667
43 0.37% $18,870 18,360 17,850 17,340 16,830 16,354 15,912 15,530 15,198 14,902
44 0.35% $17,850 17,340 16,830 16,320 15,851 15,419 15,052 14,739 14,461 14,219
45 0.33% $16,830 16,320 15,810 15,351 14,933 14,586 14,295 14,038 13,815 13,617
46 0.31% $15,810 15,300 14,858 14,459 14,137 13,872 13,639 13,439 13,260 13,107
47 0.29% $14,790 14,382 14,008 13,719 13,484 13,277 13,100 12,941 12,807 12,689
48 0.27% $13,974 13,617 13,362 13,158 12,974 12,818 12,677 12,559 12,455 12,362
49 0.26% $13,260 13,056 12,886 12,725 12,587 12,461 12,357 12,266 12,183 12,107
50 0.25% $12,852 12,699 12,546 12,419 12,301 12,206 12,123 12,049 11,979 11,914
51 0.25% $12,546 12,393 12,274 12,164 12,077 12,002 11,934 11,870 11,809 11,750
52 0.24% $12,240 12,138 12,036 11,960 11,893 11,832 11,774 11,717 11,662 11,608
53 0.24% $12,036 11,934 11,866 11,807 11,750 11,696 11,643 11,590 11,537 11,485
54 0.23% $11,832 11,781 11,730 11,679 11,628 11,577 11,526 11,475 11,424 11,373
55 0.23% $11,730 11,679 11,628 11,577 11,526 11,475 11,424 11,373 11,322 11,271
56 0.23% $11,628 11,577 11,526 11,475 11,424 11,373 11,322 11,271 11,220 11,169
57 0.23% $11,526 11,475 11,424 11,373 11,322 11,271 11,220 11,169 11,118 11,067
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58 0.22% $11,424 11,373 11,322 11,271 11,220 11,169 11,118 11,067 11,016 10,965
59 0.22% $11,322 11,271 11,220 11,169 11,118 11,067 11,016 10,965 10,914 10,863
60 0.22% $11,220 11,169 11,118 11,067 11,016 10,965 10,914 10,863 10,812 10,761
61 0.22% $11,118 11,067 11,016 10,965 10,914 10,863 10,812 10,761 10,710 10,659
62 0.22% $11,016 10,965 10,914 10,863 10,812 10,761 10,710 10,659 10,608 10,557
63 0.21% $10,914 10,863 10,812 10,761 10,710 10,659 10,608 10,557 10,506 10,455
64 0.21% $10,812 10,761 10,710 10,659 10,608 10,557 10,506 10,455 10,404 10,353
65 0.21% $10,710 10,659 10,608 10,557 10,506 10,455 10,404 10,353 10,302 10,251
66 0.21% $10,608 10,557 10,506 10,455 10,404 10,353 10,302 10,251 10,200 10,149
67 0.21% $10,506 10,455 10,404 10,353 10,302 10,251 10,200 10,149 10,098 10,047
68 0.20% $10,404 10,353 10,302 10,251 10,200 10,149 10,098 10,047 9,996 9,945
69 0.20% $10,302 10,251 10,200 10,149 10,098 10,047 9,996 9,945 9,894 9,843
70 0.20% $10,200 10,149 10,098 10,047 9,996 9,945 9,894 9,843 9,792 9,741

Total $5,100,000
71 0.20% $10,098 10,047 9,996 9,945 9,894 9,843 9,792 9,741 9,690 9,639
72 0.20% $9,996 9,945 9,894 9,843 9,792 9,741 9,690 9,639 9,588 9,537
73 0.19% $9,894 9,843 9,792 9,741 9,690 9,639 9,588 9,537 9,486 9,435
74 0.19% $9,792 9,741 9,690 9,639 9,588 9,537 9,486 9,435 9,384 9,333
75 0.19% $9,690 9,639 9,588 9,537 9,486 9,435 9,384 9,333 9,282 9,231
76 0.19% $9,588 9,537 9,486 9,435 9,384 9,333 9,282 9,231 9,180 9,129
77 0.19% $9,486 9,435 9,384 9,333 9,282 9,231 9,180 9,129 9,078 9,027
78 0.18% $9,384 9,333 9,282 9,231 9,180 9,129 9,078 9,027 8,976 8,925
79 0.18% $9,282 9,231 9,180 9,129 9,078 9,027 8,976 8,925 8,874 8,823
80 0.18% $9,180 9,129 9,078 9,027 8,976 8,925 8,874 8,823 8,772 8,721
81 0.18% $9,078 9,027 8,976 8,925 8,874 8,823 8,772 8,721 8,670 8,619
82 0.18% $8,976 8,925 8,874 8,823 8,772 8,721 8,670 8,619 8,568
83 0.17% $8,874 8,823 8,772 8,721 8,670 8,619 8,568 8,517
84 0.17% $8,772 8,721 8,670 8,619 8,568 8,517 8,466
85 0.17% $8,670 8,619 8,568 8,517 8,466 8,415
86 0.17% $8,568 8,517 8,466 8,415 8,364
87 0.17% $8,466 8,415 8,364 8,313
88 0.16% $8,364 8,313 8,262
89 0.16% $8,262 8,211
90 0.16% $8,160




